
7/3/22, 5:38 PM Study of Waste to Energy Approaches in the Canadian Context (3000746941) - Buyandsell.gc.ca

https://buyandsell.gc.ca/procurement-data/award-notice/PW-22-00986003-001 1/2

Status

Publishing status Active

Dates

Contract award date 2022/05/20

Publication date 2022/05/24

Amendment date None

Details

Contract number 3000746941

Contract sequence
number

001

Value Not available

Amendment number 000

Reference number PW-22-00986003

Solicitation number 5000063028

GSIN B109A: Other Environmental
Studies

Tendering procedure Open

Procurement entity Environment Canada

End user entity Environment Canada

Customer info

Filliol, Megan 
902-600-6216 
45 Alderney Drive 
Dartmouth  NS 
B2Y 2N6 
CA

Statistics

Page activity 5

Supplier Information

Morrison Hershfield 
Suite 300 Commerce Valley Dr. W 
Markham, ON  L3T 7W4

Description

Environment and Climate Change Canada (ECCC) requires 
Contractor to conduct a Study to compile information that ca
used by decision and policy makers with respect to thermal
treatment of mixed municipal soldid waste (MSW) for the pu
of value (energy or chemical) recovery (e.g. Waste-to Energy
(WTE) operations). This Study will include information on the
current state of technology, operations, and legislation in Ca
and internationally; opportunities and barriers for implementa
as well as industry participants active in the Canadian marke

This Work will be a resource shared with a range of stakeho
including municipal, regional, provincial, and territorial gover
and other interested organisations.

The period of the contract is from contract award to 2023-Ma

Access and terms of use

Government of Canada (GC) tender notices and awards,
solicitation documents and tender attachments are availa
of charge and without registration on Buyandsell.gc.ca/te
the authoritative location for GC tenders.

You may have received this tender notice or award throu
third-party distributor. The Government of Canada is not
responsible for any tender notices and/or related docume
attachments not accessed directly through
Buyandsell.gc.ca/tenders.

This Government of Canada tender notice or tender awa
carries an Open Government Licence - Canada that gove
use. Related solicitation documents and/or tender attach
are copyright protected. Please refer to the section about
Commercial Reproduction in the Buyandsell.gc.ca Terms
Conditions for more information.

Study of Waste to Energy Approaches in the Canadian Context (3000746941)

New!New!  CanadaBuys  is here! Suppliers register today!
Register now to ensure you transition to doing business with the new Government of Canada

procurement service. Click here to get started .

Tender Award

https://buyandsell.gc.ca/procurement-data/goods-and-services-identification-number/gsin/B109A
https://buyandsell.gc.ca/tenders
https://open.canada.ca/en/open-government-licence-canada
https://buyandsell.gc.ca/terms-and-conditions#ownership-and-use
https://canadabuys.canada.ca/en?utm_source=canadabuys&utm_medium=ybanner&utm_campaign=ybanner20210305en1
https://canadabuys.canada.ca/en/getting-started?utm_source=canadabuys&utm_medium=ybanner&utm_campaign=ybanner20210305en2


7/3/22, 5:38 PM Study of Waste to Energy Approaches in the Canadian Context (3000746941) - Buyandsell.gc.ca

https://buyandsell.gc.ca/procurement-data/award-notice/PW-22-00986003-001 2/2

Share this Date modified: 2022-05-24  Feedback

Related Tender Notices

Title of Related Tender Notice Notice Type
Procurement

Entity
End User

Entity
Public

Dat

Study of Waste to Energy Approaches in the
Canadian Context (5000063028)

Request for
Proposal (RFP)

Environment
Canada

Environment
Canada

2022-0

 

https://buyandsell.gc.ca/about-us/feedback
https://buyandsell.gc.ca/procurement-data/award-notice/PW-22-00986003-001?order=publication_date&sort=asc#publication_date
https://buyandsell.gc.ca/procurement-data/tender-notice/PW-22-00986003

